CHAMPION IRON LTD

CHAMPION IRON LTD

ISIN:  AU000000CIA2

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price

5.23 CAD

Difference (2] 2.95% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CIA2
Symbol CIA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,811 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.20 CAD (2,400)
5.29 CAD (3,200)
5.15 CAD

5.285 CAD

5.15 CAD

5.08 CAD
5.227028 CAD
466,639
2,439,135.33
1,804

900

WKN: CIA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CIA2&ID_NOTATION=356539207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caf916f4f68077201bab30aebe57a337efb005e1de79745651565b196cc014b8&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=59567c5fbbd3ee8ea&time=1726422323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69750b6e14e39118d12bf36c7f79df9e934d2a45ea8323bd6513026a5343746&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea469a74af752c5c9&time=1726422323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9adccfd333d779005af44e0b8af77968ae509f17174fa00c576561ae9682dd9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37bb7f60b26da3570&time=1726422323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=304b8912ee54958893841cb2d569c98067723a3b6b84f1ed5eecb8d9fe400ac7&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01409f45774a3b6ac&time=1726422323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba49387947fc62db55e2ca561f397bebde2a2aadc419ff8041be73dc928f767&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ac44fa98e2a04563&time=1726422323&tool=RSC

CHAMPION IRON LTD

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
5.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.95% (0.15)

ISIN AU000000CIA2
Symbol CIA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,811 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.20 CAD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 5.29 CAD (3,200)
Open 5.15 CAD
High 5.285 CAD
Low 5.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.08 CAD
VWAP 5.227028 CAD
Volume (pcs) 466,639
Trading volume 2,439,135.33
Number of trades 1,804
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.04% -0.38% -
Perf (abs.) -1.23 -0.02 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.04 37.23 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 3.48 EUR
13
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/09/ 22:00 5.23 CAD
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:35 3.44 EUR
13
Hamburg 2024/09/ 17:25 3.44 EUR
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 3.46 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

244

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.01 CAD (367,569)
5.32 CAD (397,389)
5.87 CAD (289,761)
6.27 CAD (323,092)

7.77 CAD (2024/01/04)

4.74 CAD (2024/09/10)

7.77 CAD (2024/01/04)

4.74 CAD (2024/09/10)

Number of
trades
1

1,804
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101052928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100775863

CHAMPION IRON LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

13

2024/09/ 19:47 3.50 USD 1.05
10

2024/09/ 19:30 3.42 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 3.46 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:10 5.76 AUD 18.77
13

26

7,299
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327767563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312724437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100923604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18078978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18078978

CHAMPION IRON LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CHAMPION IRON £4

Contact Details
CHAMPION IRON

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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